Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
37
LPEX54 Series
Recessed Exit Sign
Features

Self-Powered, green 120 to 347VAC Less than 3.5W Nickel-Cadmium
battery Minimum 90 minutes
ordering information
Series colour voltage options
LPEX54= �LED
aluminum
recessed
EXIT
W= factory white
B= black
BA= brushed aluminum
TA= textured aluminum
-U= 120/277/347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
-EM120-2W= 120VAC, 120VDC 2 wires
-U36= 120/277/347VAC - 36VDC
-U48= 120/277/347VAC - 48VDC
-U120= 120/277/347Vac - 120VDC
-I= 120 to 347VAC Self-Powered
-TP= tamper-proof screws*
-VRTP= vandal resistant shield and tamper-proof screws*
-G= green legend
990.0119-E= tamper-proof bit**
*Indicate single or double face.
**One bit needed per order.
EXAMPLE: LPEX54B-U-VRTP